Event JV Boys on Track Wink XC - Winkler Co. Golf Course at September 10, 2022 10:03 AM

Bib Number
1172
1171
1175
1160
1148
1156
1196
1197
1199
1190
1189
1158
1193
1200
1198
1147
1151
1192
1168
1173
1154
1170
1157
1159

Bib Number
1190
1193
1192
1172
1171
1175
1189
1173
1196
1197
1199
1200
1198
1159
1156
1158
1151
1154
1157
1160
1168

First Name
Khalil
Ezekiel
Jose
Aaron
Cayton
Edgar
Isaac
Kaleb
Amarando
Jack

AJ

Edwin
Victor
Mario
Omar
Thomas
Abel
Ryder
Julian
Jose
Aadrick
Sebastian
Nestor
Enzo

First Name
Jack
Victor
Ryder
Khalil
Ezekiel
Jose
AJ
Jose
Isaac
Kaleb
Amarando
Mario
Omar
Enzo
Edgar
Edwin
Abel
Aadrick
Nestor
Aaron
Julian

Last Name
Jackson
Soto
Aguilar
Sparks
Nayola
Alvarez
Rangel
Perez
Urias
Burks
Granado
Jaimez
Villasana
Acevedo
Gomez
Clausen
Lopez
Sanchez
Hernandez
Sarabia
Fuentes
Ellsworth
Guzman
Paggioro

Last Name
Burks
Villasana
Sanchez
Jackson
Soto
Aguilar
Granado
Sarabia
Rangel
Perez
Urias
Acevedo
Gomez
Paggioro
Alvarez
Jaimez
Lopez
Fuentes
Guzman
Sparks
Hernandez

Elapsed Time Team Name

19:27.8 Ft Stockton
19:51.8 Ft Stockton
20:23.8 Ft Stockton
20:50.4 Van Horn
21:07.8 Wink
21:18.4 Pecos
21:23.1 Kermit
21:23.1 Kermit
21:35.2 Kermit
21:36.6 Compass
22:08.3 Ft Stockton
22:23.5 Pecos
22:34.0 Compass
22:38.2 Kermit
22:41.5 Kermit
25:40.4 Wink
25:49.4 Pecos
26:16.5 Compass
27:02.8 Van Horn
27:05.5 Ft Stockton
29:55.1 Pecos
30:40.9 Van Horn
32:17.6 Pecos
54:47.1 Monahans

Elapsed Time Team Name

21:36.6 Compass
22:34.0 Compass
26:16.5 Compass
19:27.8 Ft Stockton
19:51.8 Ft Stockton
20:23.8 Ft Stockton
22:08.3 Ft Stockton
27:05.5 Ft Stockton
21:23.1 Kermit
21:23.1 Kermit
21:35.2 Kermit
22:38.2 Kermit
22:41.5 Kermit
54:47.1 Monahans
21:18.4 Pecos
22:23.5 Pecos
25:49.4 Pecos
29:55.1 Pecos
32:17.6 Pecos
20:50.4 Van Horn
27:02.8 Van Horn

Place
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Place
10
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2
3
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7
9
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19



1170
1148
1147

Sebastian
Cayton
Thomas

school
Ft Stockton
Kermit
Pecos

Ellsworth
Nayola
Clausen

place

N -~

30:40.9 Van Horn
21:07.8 Wink
25:40.4 Wink

score finish order
37 1-2-3-11-20
52 7-7-9-14-15
79 6-12-17-21-23

22

16






